부산광역시사상구대동로 호 감전동 부산디지털밸리아파트형공장 파크전자 주303, 306 ( , ) ( )
TEL : 051-329-7735 FAX : 051-329-7737
Web : www.parkelec.co.kr
E-Mail : park@parkelec.co.kr
1/1
Digital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital IndicatorDigital Indicator LPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522BLPI - 8522B
Flow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor TypeFlow Sensor Type
Features▸Features▸
Peak, Hold, Data Protection(Key Lock), Auto Zero :•
Front Key or External Signal Terminal Operation
Offset Function•
Performance Specs▸Performance Specs▸
DISPLAY:
Range: -19999 to 99999•
Decimal Point : Selectable Position•
5-digit Segment FND•
CPU Bit : 8 Bit•
Output Bit : 16 Bit•
SENSOR INPUT:
0~10kHz Square Wave (Flow Sensor Type)•
Wave 100mV ~ 20Vpk•
Excitation Voltage : DC 15V, DC 24V•
Accuracy : ±0.02% of reading•
Impedance : 100 Mohm•
DUAL LIMIT RELAYS
Relay Mode : Hysteresis, Range Function•
용량Relay : AC 250V - 0.25A,•
AC125V - 0.5A, DC24V - 1A
Ordering Guide▸Ordering Guide▸
LPI-8522B- 1 2 3 4
1
2
3
4
Input 구형파0 = Square Wave
사인파1 = Sine Wave
Output 0 = None
1 = 0~10V
2 = RS232
3 = RS485
4 = BCD
5 = Binary
6 = 4~20mA
Relays 0 = Dual Relays
1 = Eight Relays (Option)
Power 1 = 85~240VAC(50/60Hz, 15VA)
2= DC 24V (Option)
Option
Dimensions (mm)▸Dimensions (mm)▸
본 사양서는 파크전자 주 고유의 양식으로 무단 도용 시 법적인 조치를 취하게 됨을 알려드립니다( ) , .